

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 137/2021

Smt. Farhadiva D/o Shri Amir Hasan Rizvi W/o Shri Syaad
Vajahat Hussain & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Mukesh Kumar Tyagi S/o Shri Rambabu Tyagi & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abdul Basit Naqvi for Mr. S.S. Hasan, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Kumar for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

16/08/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list
the matter after eight weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /96